

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8489 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
02.	07.04.2025	<u>RC,J</u> When the matter is called in the morning session, there was no representation for the petitioner and hence the matter was passed over and was called in the post-lunch session. In the afternoon session also, there is no representation for the petitioner. Post on 24.04.2025. <i>BRS</i> RC, J		