

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8489 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	15.07.2025	<u>HN, J</u> For filing an affidavit by the learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondent(s), post the matter on 29.07.2025. <u>HN,J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE