

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.8489 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	29.07.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> None for the Writ Petitioner. 2. At request of Sri T. Sanjeev Rao, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, list the matter on 23.09.2025, to enable him to file Counter Affidavit. <u>GRKP, J</u> <i>PGT</i>	